
Bid Total  Bid Contractor

Rank 

Number

1  $                                               2,525,421.31 1
Park Construction Company

2  $                                               2,710,993.51 2
C.S. McCrossan, Inc.

3  $                                               3,014,205.87 3
Hardrives, Inc.

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BID RESULTS

Date:  April 29, 2016

11:00 A.M. Bid opening

For

Timberwood/Gleason Estates Street Rehab.,   Project No. 2016-06
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